COLORADO SCHOOL OF

MINES

@15011874-2024

Colorado School of Mines
Proposals by Funding Agency
Fiscal Year 2024
(Proposals submitted during FY24)

Federal Agencies Number of Proposals Proposal Amount
Department of Agriculture 5 $ 2,439,153.00
Department of Commerce 9 $ 2,082,830.00
Department of Defense 74 $ 55,053,974.00
Department of Education 1 $ 1,261,149.00
Department of Energy* 173 $ 200,065,441.00
Department of Health and Human Services 28 $ 36,809,345.00
Department of Justice 2 $ 423,912.00
Department of State 1 $ 164,343.00
Department of the Interior 19 $ 3,840,392.00
Department of Transportation 2 $ 1,850,001.00
Environmental Protection Agency 2 $ 638,200.00
Executive Branch 1 $ 2,500,000.00
Institute of Museum & Library Services 1 $ 20,000.00
National Aeronautics and Space Administration 47 $ 28,365,232.00
National Science Foundation 167 $ 77,006,384.00
Nuclear Regulatory Commission 2 $ 899,999.00
534 $ 413,420,355.00
*includes National Laboratories
Non-Federal Agencies Number of Proposals Proposal Amount
Domestic
Industry - Domestic 60 $ 10,576,201.00
Non-profit Organization - Domestic 46 $ 8,390,251.00
State 31 $ 4,214,065.00
University - Domestic 13 $ 860,750.00
150 $ 24,041,267.00
Foreign
Foreign Government 4 $ 4,997,528.00
Industry - Foreign 22 $ 5,304,315.00
Non-profit Organization - Foreign 3 $ 1,827,836.00
University - Foreign 16 $ 54,028,233.00
45 $ 66,157,912.00
Total Proposals Submitted in FAscal Year 2023-2024 729 $ 503,619,534.00
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Colleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs

Proposal Amount

Academic Affairs Office

Applied Mathematics and Statistics
Chemical and Biological Engineering
Chemistry

Civil and Environmental Engineering
Colorado Geological Survey (CGS)
Computer Science

Economics and Business

Electrical Engineering

Engineering, Design and Society
Finance, Administration & Operations
Geology and Geological Engineering
Geophysics

Global Initiatives Office

Humanities, Arts and Social Sciences
Library

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Mining Engineering

Payne Institute

Petroleum Engineering

Physics

Public Safety

Technology Transfer Office

Trefny Innovative Instruction Center (TIIC)
Total Proposals Submitted in Fscal Year 2023-2024

1,971,149.00
7,037,578.20
62,619,082.20
25,059,386.64
30,332,314.39
3,367,407.55
12,261,488.13
6,407,354.69
15,589,300.19
8,790,608.46
9,372.00
21,148,743.54
113,292,478.38
43,197,673.00
2,294,662.50
50,500.00
58,475,860.31
32,841,803.10
19,339,454.77
2,632,638.25
12,500,871.40
22,302,984.39
165,298.00
246,003.00
1,685,521.92
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503,619,534.00




