

## Colorado School of Mines Proposals by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2024

(Proposals submitted during FY24)

Federal Agencies	Number of Proposals		Proposal Amount
Department of Agriculture	5	\$	2,439,153.00
Department of Commerce	9	\$	2,082,830.00
Department of Defense	74	\$	55,053,974.00
Department of Education	1	\$	1,261,149.00
Department of Energy*	173	\$	200,065,441.00
Department of Health and Human Services	28	\$	36,809,345.00
Department of Justice	2	\$	423,912.00
Department of State	1	\$	164,343.00
Department of the Interior	19	\$	3,840,392.00
Department of Transportation	2	\$	1,850,001.00
Environmental Protection Agency	2	\$	638,200.00
Executive Branch	1	\$	2,500,000.00
Institute of Museum & Library Services	1	\$	20,000.00
National Aeronautics and Space Administration	47	\$	28,365,232.00
National Science Foundation	167	\$	77,006,384.00
Nuclear Regulatory Commission	2_	\$	899,999.00
	534	\$	413,420,355.00

<sup>\*</sup>includes National Laboratories

Non-Federal Agencies	Number of Propo	sals	Proposal Amount
Domestic			
Industry - Domestic	60	\$	10,576,201.00
Non-profit Organization - Domestic	46	\$	8,390,251.00
State	31	\$	4,214,065.00
University - Domestic	13	\$	860,750.00
	150	\$	24,041,267.00
Foreign			
Foreign Government	4	\$	4,997,528.00
Industry - Foreign	22	\$	5,304,315.00
Non-profit Organization - Foreign	3	\$	1,827,836.00
University - Foreign	16	\$	54,028,233.00
	45	\$	66,157,912.00
Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2023-2024	729	\$	503,619,534.00



## Colorado School of Mines Proposals by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2024

(Proposals submitted during FY24)

Colleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs	Proposal Amount	
Academic Affairs Office	\$	1,971,149.00
Applied Mathematics and Statistics	\$	7,037,578.20
Chemical and Biological Engineering	\$	62,619,082.20
Chemistry	\$	25,059,386.64
Civil and Environmental Engineering	\$	30,332,314.39
Colorado Geological Survey (CGS)	\$	3,367,407.55
Computer Science	\$	12,261,488.13
Economics and Business	\$	6,407,354.69
Electrical Engineering	\$	15,589,300.19
Engineering, Design and Society	\$	8,790,608.46
Finance, Administration & Operations	\$	9,372.00
Geology and Geological Engineering	\$	21,148,743.54
Geophysics	\$	113,292,478.38
Global Initiatives Office	\$	43,197,673.00
Humanities, Arts and Social Sciences	\$	2,294,662.50
Library	\$	50,500.00
Mechanical Engineering	\$	58,475,860.31
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	\$	32,841,803.10
Mining Engineering	\$	19,339,454.77
Payne Institute	\$	2,632,638.25
Petroleum Engineering	\$	12,500,871.40
Physics	\$	22,302,984.39
Public Safety	\$	165,298.00
Technology Transfer Office	\$	246,003.00
Trefny Innovative Instruction Center (TIIC)	_\$	1,685,521.92
Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2023-2024	<u> </u> \$	503,619,534.00